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Appendix A: Assistance Contacts 
 

 

Type of 

Assistance 

 

Contact 

 

E-Mail 

Technical Ken Nesbit kenny.nesbit@ngc.com 

 

Functional Christine Jennings 

Linda Hudson 

Dee Price-Sanders 

Cristol Porter 

Betty LaCross 

Cindy Dean 

christine.jennings@ngc.com 

linda.hudson@ngc.com 

dee.pricesanders@ngc.com  

cristol.porter@ngc.com 

betty.lacross@ngc.com 

cindy.dean@ngc.com 

 

Interstate Pat Conrad 

Cindy Dean 

Thomas Kriksciun 

pat.conrad@ngc.com 

cindy.dean@ngc.com 

thomas.kriksciun@ngc.com 

 

Transmission Charlotte Hancock 

Abe Klugman 

charlotte.hancock@acf.hhs.gov 

abe.klugman@acf.hhs.gov 
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